MOUNTAIN HYDRO NEPAL LIMITED
Tahachal, Kathmandu-13,Nepal
Phone No.: 01-5903442,
Email:mountainhydronepal@gmail.com

Unaudited Statement of Financial Position
As at 31st Asadh 2078 (15th July 2021)

NPR

Corresponding
Previous Year
Quarter Ending 31st
Asadh 2077 in Rs.
(Unaudited)

This Quarter
Ending in 31st
Asadh 2078 in

Rs. (Unaudited)

Previous Quarter
Ending 31st
Chaitra 2077 in
Rs. (Unaudited)

Particulars

ASSETS

NON CURRENT ASSETS

Property, plant & equipment (Net block)
Intangible Assets

7,452,384
4,459,365,389

15,302,534
4,491,282,182

17,924,699
4,512,321,606

Financial assets

Investment in subsidiaries
CURRENT ASSETS
Financial assets

50,000,000 50,000,000 50,000,000

Cash & cash equivalents 2,430,534
107,113,975
132,000
62,173,845

4,688,668,127

12,537,761
39,806,417
132,000
59,270,860
4,668,331,755

6,337,580
103,706,472
81,000
54,384,423
4,744,755,779

Receivables

Other financial assets

Other current assets
TOTAL ASSETS
EQUITY & LIABILITIES
EQUITY
Equity share capital
Other equity

Advance for Share Capital - - -
(140,538,995) (142,591,066) (159,151,119)

1,250,000,000 1,250,000,000 1,250,000,000

Reserve & surplus
NON CURRENT LIABILITIES
Long Term Borrowings
CURRENT LIABILITIES
Financial liabilities

3,284,970,888 3,297,435,272 3,258,850,901

Trade payables
Other Financial Liabilities
Other current liabilities 150,941,571 136,888,516 260,858,137
TOTAL EQUITY & LIABILITIES 4,688,668,127 4,668,331,755 4,744,755,779

Unaudited Statement of Profit or Loss

65,156,479
78,138,185

82,073,981
44,525,051

63,603,757
70,594,104

Particulars

This Quarter
Ending in 31st
Asadh 2078 in Rs.
(Unaudited)

Previous Quarter
Ending 31st
Chaitra 2077 in Rs.
(Unaudited)

Corresponding
Previous Year Quarter

Ending 31st Asadh 2077

in Rs. (Unaudited)

INCOME
Income From Power Sales

532,545,644
532,545,644

410,748,775
410,748,775

478,337,183
478,337,183

Total Income

Expenses

Employee benefit expenses 14,998,646
166,603,387
36,413,570

314,530,041

11,108,449
126,004,474
19,853,523
253,782,329
22,608,749 4,632,158 11,467,966
318,526,672 241,854,437 361,682,168
Provisions for Interest - - -
Profit/loss before tax 18,612,119 16,560,050 (96,752,983)
Less: Tax

11,877,241
164,937,680

48,061,043
253,461,219

Depreciation

Administrative Expenses
Profit / (loss) from operations

Other income

Finance Costs

Current tax - _ -

Deferred tax - - -
Net profit/(loss) for the period 18,612,119 16,560,050 (96,752,983)

Note:

The figures are regrouped and rearranged where necessary.

Financial Statements are prepared in accordance with the applicable Nepal Financial Reporting
Standards (NFRS).

The unaudited financial figure are subject to change from external auditors and regulatory authority.

faato zat aan frewem fommafa 2003 EREf-1%, FfEm e #@ sufem (1) @ awfa)
311.d 200b JuT DY RN AART® ufddger
q) fafaw faawor

&) ST R010|0¢ FHI T FATHTP ST T , TTET T qraiey fafaer faawor 7@ arer der e 3 |
@) I TAATRT STIRAT Hra-fient F@ fafaer sgura Fmgam |
wfaRRr st wfaereR et grafaent gor
wfaeRr Feaet oo ST ST
AT STIITT
aata e
I FHEIIgT FHTOT TR docit 3T @il of.fa.31. (.2 T.a7) fafd R0wsiox|R¢ 3fa T weTEHT STUHT
T STTAISHT HrAoSTToh SYHT HATe 78 fE]d 3eUe WE ol & | 9 STRISHT A1 Rowwe| e T Tl JATTHH
STaeft TEET &.43,34, ¥4, %% / - SEEhT Tagd Jeara TR AuTer farega wfererer &g fafsh mepr 3 |
3) T FRATE avatee faaor
&) 7g At T fafwe fmiorer 3waR fenmer aRer we Sa deeaad fo1. famer ae arafer faareAr
TEEIAT GHeT hiaTer tergeh! AT Aezrerdreh ot fafd 2o0wslocios AT TR YU @ | | fofamr for Agiw
3T ST TTSHHT Herereh! Tty srawent ot e qat TRuel & | 3o aTeTerqaT &Y JeT faamaie & |
Q) T AWTEEF ST FEATHT HEATIF T HATA (966 F TeT ATHSAT SRR TRhT AT T F STHHRT
TTeT STUEhT & |
T) Y HEATYR T HTeTh Tt ST STILT Teh! HEG=ETT - T QTR TRehT AT WTehT & |
¥) HEATRT I FLEN FEe
erelios STSTRAT HEATRT SR HRITR FRITTIHR SHIST Wb iq a1 SUhT & | I JuTfeh STafemT ey
TR AT AR , =TT G, HRITR HTHT T TIT HRITR HEAT Teoh THE=T {e7. 3T THETEE ST

2.%% 0.%¥0%

¢e.,9% RIR.Re¢

0.4¢

R)

FRER faT
FRER FEAT
FRER AT HET

%3

R¥%

3%
£3R¥00%¢

&«
2¥ 20
R?R20eR

FwE T FHitEe

HEAT & T el THET T FHifee fagd Scame qraiver STaammT Her 31T HeTee o 3 & |
STTEU FHET T T THTETGRT SUREE SR HeTeish afifder SHe ST Sie TRt wiifa S8 &
FRIFTOTERT SUTT STaeTea T TRl & |

YEARTA qaTa

FFIICT TEATTT YR AT Geerent i fremes st & ¢ Fart gia foerme &1 ana staq sxaer
T & | Tafd Rowslod|Re AT FTiies ATUTOT TT HFOST WS T HaTer |iwfd fate S T HTR § |

T, AT TFAFLHT FAHR THE@HT IgH T

sTroteRT Tafd a9 a9 Hiqde T SeoifEd STHeRT ot faoRuTeesh! JaaT ST | SAfbTd S9HT
ITETIe fermg | T | Ay SgE Iag R el ST b T a9 WidaeT Seoifad faauTet e as T
9ot S T A Fateeas g-giead ol for sTravass g faawor | gEaT qur STeRties et &4 |




